
Polycarbonate Lighting

AC/BATTERY 
BACKUP

TEMPERATURE 
RANGEWATTS

HEIGHT
(INCHES)

WIDTH
(INCHES)

DEPTH
(INCHES)

REPLACEMENT
LAMP/BATTERY CERTIFICATIONS

EMERGENCY LIGHTS, 120/277 VOLTAGE, DAMP LOCATION

20760 Emergency Light, 2 x 5.4W Square Heads, White Finish

207606 Emergency Light, 2 x 5.4W Square Heads, White Finish, 6-Pack

21760 Emergency Light, 2 x 5.4W Fixed Prismatic Heads, White Finish

BBUP

BBUP

BBUP

20ºF to 95ºF

20ºF to 95ºF

20ºF to 95ºF

10.8W

1W

1.5W

5

5

5

16

16

12

3.5

3.5

2.5

6V 5.4W, 939/20734

6V 5.4W, 939/20734

6V 5.4W, DC T5/20734

UL/ETL Listed

UL/ETL Listed

UL/ETL Listed

ACCESSORIES

207WG Wire Guard for Exit Sign

207R1 Single White Remote Head 6W 6V

207R2 Double White Remote Head 6W 6V

207R3 Single Grey Remote Waterproof Head 2 x 5.4W 6V

207R4 Double Grey Remote Waterproof Head 2 x 5.4W 6V

20734 Lead-Acid Battery 6V 4.5 Ah In-terminals

20734J Lead-Acid Battery 6V 4.5 Ah Out-terminals

20739 Lead-Acid Battery 10 Ah

LED EXIT SIGNS, 120/277 VOLTAGE, DAMP LOCATION

22742 RED LED Exit Sign, Universal, AC Only, White Housing

22743 RED LED Exit Sign, Universal, Battery Backup, White Housing

22745 GREEN LED Exit Sign, Universal, Battery Backup, White Housing

20750 RED LED Exit Sign, Dual Circuit

20751 GREEN LED Exit Sign, Dual Circuit

AC/BATTERY 
BACKUP

TEMPERATURE 
RANGEWATTS

HEIGHT
(INCHES)

WIDTH
(INCHES)

DEPTH
(INCHES)

REPLACEMENT
LAMP/BATTERY CERTIFICATIONS

AC Only

BBUP

BBUP

AC Only

AC Only

50ºF to 104ºF

50ºF to 104ºF

50ºF to 104ºF

-4ºF to 113ºF

-4ºF to 113ºF

2.4W

2.3W

 2.3W

4W

2W

7.25

7.25

 7.25

8.5

8.5

11.8

11.8

 11.8

12.25

12.25

1.8

1.8

1.8

1.75

1.75

N/A

207B2

207B3

N/A

N/A

NFPA LIFE Safety  
Code 101, NEC, ETL

NFPA LIFE Safety  
Code 101, NEC, ETL

NFPA LIFE Safety  
Code 101, NEC, ETL

UL,924,NFPA LIFE  
Safety Code 101 
UL,924,NFPA LIFE  
Safety Code 101

ACCESSORIES

207WG Wire Guard for Exit Sign 

207WGWH White Wire Guard for Exit Sign

207PS Polycarbonate Shield for Exit Sign

207B2 Ni-Cd Battery 2.4V 300 mAh

207B3 Ni-Cd Battery 3.6V 300 mAh

20734 Lead-Acid Battery 6V4.5 Ah

20704 Plastic Exit Canopy

AC/BATTERY 
BACKUP

TEMPERATURE 
RANGEWATTS

HEIGHT
(INCHES)
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(INCHES)

DEPTH
(INCHES)

REPLACEMENT
LAMP/BATTERY CERTIFICATIONS

EXIT COMBO SIGNS, 120/277 VOLTAGE, DAMP LOCATION

20684 Full LED Exit/Em. Combo, RED Letters, White Housing

20685 Full LED Exit/Em. Combo, GREEN Letters, White Housing

207232 2 Head Adjustable LED Economy Exit/Em. Combo, RED Letters,  
White Housing, 2 Pack

20784 2 Head Adjustable LED Economy Exit/Em. Combo, RED Letters,  
White Housing, Remote Capability

20785 2 Head Adjustable LED Economy Exit/Em. Combo, GREEN Letters,  
White Housing, Remote Capability

BBUP

BBUP

BBUP

BBUP

BBUP

32ºF to 100ºF

32ºF to 100ºF

68ºF to 104ºF

5ºF to 104ºF

5ºF to 104ºF

1W

1W

4W 

4W

2W

7.48

7.48

10 

15.6

15.6

12.2

12.2

22 

21.6

21.6

1.65

1.65

2.75 

4.5

4.5

206HDS/207B4

206HDS/207B4

939/20734

6V 5.4W, 939/20734

6V 5.4W, 939/20734

UL 924 Listed

UL 924 Listed

UL/ETL Listed

UL/ETL Listed

UL/ETL Listed

ACCESSORIES

207LWG Large Wire Guard for Exit Sign

207R1 Single White Remote Head 6W 6V

207R2 Double White Remote Head 6W 6V

207R3 Single Grey Remote Waterproof Head 5.4W 6V

207R4 Double Grey Remote Waterproof Head 2 X 5.4W 6V

207RT Hand Held Remote Test Unit

20734 Lead-Acid Battery 6V 4.5 Ah In-Terminals

206HDS White LED Emergency Heads

207B4 Ni-Cd Battery 4.8VDC

20703 Plastic Exit Canopy LED Combo

206FPWH Faceplate LED Combo

Visit www.tcpi.com for more information!
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