

Polycarbonate Lighting

			WATTS	HEIGHT (INCHES)	WIDTH (INCHES)	DEPTH (INCHES)	AC/BATTERY BACKUP	TEMPERATURE RANGE	REPLACEMENT LAMP/BATTERY	CERTIFICATIONS
LED EXIT SIG	GNS, 120/277 VOLTAGE, DAMP LOCATION									
22742	RED LED Exit Sign, Universal, AC Only, White Ho	ousing	2.4W	7.25	11.8	1.8	AC Only	50°F to 104°F	N/A	NFPA LIFE Safety Code 101 NFC FTI
22743	RED LED Exit Sign, Universal, Battery Backup, White Housing		2.3W	7.25	11.8	1.8	BBUP	50°F to 104°F	207B2	NFPA LIFE Safety Code 101, NEC, ETL
22745	GREEN LED Exit Sign, Universal, Battery Backup,	White Housing	2.3W	7.25	11.8	1.8	BBUP	50°F to 104°F	207B3	NFPA LIFE Safety Code 101, NEC, ETL
20750	RED LED Exit Sign, Dual Circuit		4W	8.5	12.25	1.75	AC Only	-4°F to 113°F	N/A	UL,924,NFPA LIFE Safety Code 101
20751	GREEN LED Exit Sign, Dual Circuit		2W	8.5	12.25	1.75	AC Only	-4°F to 113°F	N/A	UL,924,NFPA LIFE Safety Code 101
ACCESSORIE	5									
207WG	Wire Guard for Exit Sign	207B3	Ni-Cd Battery 3.6V 300 mAh							
207WGWH	White Wire Guard for Exit Sign	20734	Lead-Acid Battery 6V4.5 Ah							
207PS	Polycarbonate Shield for Exit Sign	20704	Plastic Exit Canopy							
207B2	Ni-Cd Battery 2.4V 300 mAh									

			WATTS	HEIGHT (INCHES)	WIDTH (INCHES)	DEPTH (INCHES)	AC/BATTERY BACKUP	TEMPERATURE RANGE	REPLACEMENT LAMP/BATTERY	CERTIFICATIONS
EMERGENO	Y LIGHTS, 120/277 VOLTAGE, DAMP LOCATION									
20760	Emergency Light, 2 x 5.4W Square Heads, White Finish		10.8W	5	16	3.5	BBUP	20°F to 95°F	6V 5.4W, 939/20734	UL/ETL Listed
207606	Emergency Light, 2 x 5.4W Square Heads, White Finish, 6-Pa	ıck	1W	5	16	3.5	BBUP	20°F to 95°F	6V 5.4VV, 939/20734	UL/ETL Listed
21760	760 Emergency Light, 2 x 5.4W Fixed Prismatic Heads, White Finish		1.5W	5	12	2.5	BBUP	20°F to 95°F	6V 5.4W, DC T5/20734	UL/ETL Listed
ACCESSOR	IES								·	
207WG	Wire Guard for Exit Sign	207R4 Double Grey Remote Waterproof Head 2 x 5.4W 6V								

20/ 990	vvile Guala for Exil Sign	207 14	Double Oley Kellible Vidleipiool Fledd 2 X 3.4VV OV
207R1	Single White Remote Head 6W 6V	20734	Lead-Acid Battery 6V 4.5 Ah In-terminals
207R2	Double White Remote Head 6W 6V	20734J	Lead-Acid Battery 6V 4.5 Ah Out-terminals
207R3	Single Grey Remote Waterproof Head 2 x 5.4W 6V	20739	Lead-Acid Battery 10 Ah

			WATTS	HEIGHT (INCHES)	WIDTH (INCHES)	DEPTH (INCHES)	AC/BATTERY BACKUP	TEMPERATURE RANGE	REPLACEMENT LAMP/BATTERY	CERTIFICATIONS
EXIT COMB	SO SIGNS, 120/277 VOLTAGE, DAMP LOCATION									
20684	Full LED Exit/Em. Combo, RED Letters, White Housing		1W	7.48	12.2	1.65	BBUP	32°F to 100°F	206HDS/207B4	UL 924 Listed
20685	Full LED Exit/Em. Combo, GREEN Letters, White Housing		1W	7.48	12.2	1.65	BBUP	32°F to 100°F	206HDS/207B4	UL 924 Listed
207232	2 Head Adjustable LED Economy Exit/Em. Combo, RED Le White Housing, 2 Pack	tters,	4W	10	22	2.75	BBUP	68°F to 104°F	939/20734	UL/ETL Listed
20784	2 Head Adjustable LED Economy Exit/Em. Combo, RED Le White Housing, Remote Capability	4W	15.6	21.6	4.5	BBUP	5°F to 104°F	6V 5.4W, 939/20734	UL/ETL Listed	
20785	2 Head Adjustable LED Economy Exit/Em. Combo, GREEN Letters, White Housing, Remote Capability			15.6	21.6	4.5	BBUP	5°F to 104°F	6V 5.4VV, 939/20734	UL/ETL Listed
ACCESSORIES 207RT		207RT	Hand Held Remote Test Unit							
207LWG	Large Wire Guard for Exit Sign	20734	Lead-Acid Battery 6V 4.5 Ah In-Terminals							
207R1	Single White Remote Head 6W 6V	206HDS	White LED Emergency Heads							
207R2	Double White Remote Head 6W 6V	207B4	Ni-Cd Battery 4.8VDC							
207R3	Single Grey Remote Waterproof Head 5.4W 6V	20703	Plastic Exit Canopy LED Combo							
207R4	Double Grey Remote Waterproof Head 2 X 5.4W 6V	206FPWH	Faceplate LED Combo							